
QUANTUM PROBABILITY

BANACH CENTER PUBLICATIONS, VOLUME 73

INSTITUTE OF MATHEMATICS

POLISH ACADEMY OF SCIENCES

WARSZAWA 2006

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

1. Luigi Accardi (accardi@volterra.mat.uniroma2.it)

2. Maryam Al-Rashed (mha2@ic.ac.uk)

3. Attila Andai (andai@math.bme.hu)

4. Fabio Bagarello (bagarell@unipa.it)

5. Alberto Barchielli (Alberto.Barchielli@polimi.it)

6. Viacheslav Belavkin (vpb@maths.nott.ac.uk)

7. Alexander Belton (belton@maths.ox.ac.uk)

8. Anis Ben Ghorbal (ghorbal@uni-greifswald.de)

9. B V Rajarama Bhat (bhat@isibang.ac.in)

10. Marek Bożejko (bozejko@math.uni.wroc.pl)

11. Bart van den Broek (broek@uni-greifswald.de)

12. Włodzimierz Bryc (brycw@math.uc.edu)

13. Artur Buchholz (artur.buchholz@math.uni.wroc.pl)

14. Ricardo Enrique Castro Santis (castro@mat.uniroma1.it)

15. Carlo Cecchini (cecchini@dimi.uniud.it)

16. Santanu Dey (santanudey@yahoo.com, santanu@isibang.ac.in)

17. Raluca Dumitru (bvisinescu@hotmail.com)

18. Franco Fagnola (fagnola@dima.unige.it)

19. Gero Fendler (gero.fendler@t-online.de)

20. Uwe Franz (franz@uni-greifswald.de)

21. Wolfgang Freudenberg (freudenberg@math.tu-cottbus.de)

22. Nils Gebhardt (pmzgui@maths.nottingham.ac.uk)

23. Rolf Gohm (gohm@uni-greifswald.de)

24. Stanisław Goldstein (goldstei@math.uni.lodz.pl)

25. John Gough (john.gough@ntu.ac.uk)

26. Matteo Gregoratti (matteo.gregoratti@polimi.it)

27. Lech Grzelak (LG@poczta.internetdsl.pl)

28. Skander Hachicha

29. Simon Hammerslay

[11]



12 LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

30. Ewa Hensz-Chądzyńska (ewahensz@math.uni.lodz.pl)

31. Fumio Hiai (hiai@math.is.tohoku.ac.jp)

32. Melanie Hinz (hinz.melanie@arcor.de)

33. Takeshhi Hirai (hirai.takeshi@math.mbox.media.kyoto-u.ac.jp, hirai@math.kyoto-u.ac.jp)

34. Akihito Hora (hora@ems.okayama-u.ac.jp)

35. Robin Hudson (robin.hudson@ntu.ac.uk)

36. Un Cig Ji (uncigji@cbucc.chungbuk.ac.kr)

37. Marius Junge (junge@math.uiuc.edu)

38. Paweł Kaczmarek (victor@poczta.wp.pl)
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